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FA #

TIME IN

PR #

TIME OUT CONTACT

SR # CO #

DATE

PE

ACTION:

RESULT:

SERVICE:

PROGRAM IDENTIFIER: 

REHS

SIGNATURE

PERMIT EXPIRATIONREINSPECTION DATE

ORCHARD LANE CONDO 6/4/2013

Not Captured

Not Specified 6/30/2013

1693 W 9TH ST, UPLAND CA 91786

FA0008542

10:51 AM 11:20 AM

Jose Rodriguez

PR0015374 3601
North Pool

008 - Inspection -  Attempted

000 - Not Applicable

000 - Not Applicable

1380 MAXWELL , UPLAND, CA 91786

Not Specified Not Specified

RECREATIONAL HEALTH - PUBLIC POOL/SPA

7.0

7.2

7.4
7.6

7.8

8.0

8.2

No Data

pH
0.0

2.0

4.0
6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

required flow (gpm)

volume (gal)

area (sq ft)

occupancy

No Data

No Data

No Data

No Data

No Data

Ideal

In Compliance

Not in Compliance

temperature (F) No Data

0

10

20

30
40 50 60 70

80

90

100

110

No Data

cyanuric acid

observed flow (gpm)

No Data

free chlorine
+ 100+

 36K996 Attempted Inspection

POINTS

NA

Compliance Date: Not Specified

Not In Compliance

Violation Reference  -  HSC

Inspector Comments: Unable to access the pool at this time because the keys on file do not work. 

Inspected inside pump room because lock was not on. 

Will need keys to access pump room and pool. Will contact property manager immediately.

Violation Description:  An inspection was attempted today.  Another inspection will be attempted at a later date.

 Overall Inspection Comments

Was unable to access 2 pools and 1 spa for this property. 

Orchard Lane II specifically stated that they are 2 different entities and managed by different companies.

Photo Attachments:

No Photo Attachments
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